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U17 Division 1 / 1

U17 Division 1 / 1

U12 Division 1 / 1

54865.1

55381.1

54701.1

Mayenne Stade Fc 2

Bonchamp Es 1

Changé Us 21

-

-

-

Match Ancienne date Nouvelle date

24/10/2020

24/10/2020

24/10/2020

03/10/2020

03/10/2020

03/10/2020

Groupe A

Groupe C

Groupe Unique

22991067

23059709

22977656

Bonchamp Es 2

Changé Us 2

Évron Ca 21

548126

520664

522949

520664

522949

501949

46

100

75

RP

RP

RP

15H

15H

13H30


